Item P15-5825
Split Lock Washers

TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

= SUPFLIES

= SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Available in Grade 2 Zinc Plate, 18-8 Stainless Steel, and Grade 8 Zinc Plate.

Item

15-5825

15-5826

15-5827

15-5828

15-5829

15-5830

15-5832

15-5833

15-5834

15-5835

15-3057

15-5917

Description

Attributes

Size: #6
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: #8
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: #10
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 1/4"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 5/16"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 3/8"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 1/2"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 5/8"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 3/4"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 7/8"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 1"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: #6
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



15-5918

15-5913

15-5914

15-5912

15-5916

15-5915

15-5911

15-5925

15-5926

15-5936

15-5937

15-6091

15-6092

15-6093

15-6095

Size: #8
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: #10
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: #12
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 1/4"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 5/16"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 3/8"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 1/2"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 5/8"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 3/4"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 7/8"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 1"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: Yes

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 1/4
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 5/16
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 3/8
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

Size: 1/2"
Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No
Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications:

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



15-6097

15-6098

Size: 5/8

Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No

Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: Yes

Size: 3/4

Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No

Stainless Steel: No

Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: Yes



