

Item P15-5825

Split Lock Washers

Available in Grade 2 Zinc Plate, 18-8 Stainless Steel, and Grade 8 Zinc Plate.

Item	Description	Attributes
15-5825		Size: #6 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5826		Size: #8 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5827		Size: #10 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5828		Size: 1/4" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5829		Size: 5/16" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5830		Size: 3/8" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5832		Size: 1/2" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5833		Size: 5/8" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5834		Size: 3/4" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5835		Size: 7/8" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-3057		Size: 1" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: Yes Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5917		Size: #6 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No

15-5918	Size: #8 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5913	Size: #10 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5914	Size: #12 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5912	Size: 1/4" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5916	Size: 5/16" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5915	Size: 3/8" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5911	Size: 1/2" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5925	Size: 5/8" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5926	Size: 3/4" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5936	Size: 7/8" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-5937	Size: 1" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: Yes Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: No
15-6091	Size: 1/4 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: Yes
15-6092	Size: 5/16 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: Yes
15-6093	Size: 3/8 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: Yes
15-6095	Size: 1/2" Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: Yes

15-609	7	Size: 5/8 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: Yes
15-609	8	Size: 3/4 Grade 2 Zinc Plate: No Stainless Steel: No Zinc Plate Grade 5 & Grade 8 Applications: Yes